
Zhonghua Secondary School CCA Schedule 2023 

SPORTS 

MON TIME WED TIME THU TIME SAT TIME 

BASKETBALL  3-5.30pm BASKETBALL  3-5.30pm   3-5.30pm     

BADMINTON  3- 6pm     BADMINTON  3- 6pm     

VOLLEYBALL  3-6pm VOLLEYBALL  3-6pm         

    
TABLE 

TENNIS  
3-5.30pm 

TABLE 
TENNIS  

3-5.30pm     

                  

PAGs 

MON TIME WED TIME THU TIME SAT TIME 

BAND 3-6pm     BAND 3-6pm     

DANCE 3-5.30pm DANCE 3-5.30pm         

GUZHENG 3-6pm GUZHENG 3-5.30pm         

CHOIR 3-5.30pm     CHOIR 3-5.30pm     

    
CHINESE 

ORCHESTRA 
3-6pm 

CHINESE 
ORCHESTRA 

3-6pm     

                  

CLUBS & 
SOCIETIES 

MON TIME WED TIME THU TIME SAT TIME 

ART CLUB 
3.15-

5.30pm 
            

CHINESE  
SOCIETY 

3.15-
5.15pm 

CHINESE 
SOCIETY 

3.15-
5.15pm 

        

INFOCOM 
3.30-

5.30pm 
INFOCOM 

3.30-
5.30pm 

        

ELDDS (Drama) 
3.30-

6.30pm 
            

                  

UNIFORMED 
GROUPS 

MON TIME WED TIME THU TIME SAT TIME 

    NCC 3-6pm NPCC 3-6pm BOYS' BRIGADE 8-12pm 

        SCOUTS 3-6pm GIRLS' BRIGADE 8-12pm 

        NCDCC 3-6pm     
         

Library (Tue & Wed): 3-5pm (members to choose either of the days)    

 



CCA Main teacher-in-charge Email address 

Badminton Miss Noorlizah Binte Suriyap noorlizah_suriyap@moe.edu.sg  

Basketball Miss Ho Yieng Yieng ho_yieng_yieng@moe.edu.sg  

Table Tennis Ms Suziyanti Bte Jepto suziyanti_jepto@moe.edu.sg 

Volleyball Mr Eswaran Ramachandran eswaran_ramachandran@moe.edu.sg 

Boys' Brigade Mr John Kok Heng Kwai john_kok_heng_kwai@moe.edu.sg 

Girls' Brigade Mrs Koh-Tan Siok Hoon tan_siok_hoon_a@moe.edu.sg  

National Cadet Corps Mr Terence Tan Eu-Yi tan_eu-yi@moe.edu.sg  

National Police Cadet Corps Mr Zafir Bin Said zafir_said@moe.edu.sg  

National Civil Defence Cadet Corps Mr Ang Kah Chin Adam kah_chin_adam_ang@moe.edu.sg 

Scouts Mr Ang Lee Chun, Lionel ang_lee_chun_lionel@moe.edu.sg 

Band Mdm Tan Teing Im tan_teing_im@moe.edu.sg  

Chinese Orchestra Mr Ng Thiam Seng ng_thiam_seng@moe.edu.sg 

Choir Mr Ong Kai Kun  ong_kai_kun@moe.edu.sg  

Dance Ms Sitinur Azreen Bte Halil sitinur_azreen_halil@moe.edu.sg 

Guzheng Mrs Ho-Tam Mee Fong tam_mee_fong@moe.edu.sg 

Art Club Ms Magdalene Tan Bee Yeng  tan_bee_yeng_magdalene@moe.edu.sg 

Chinese Society Ms Xiao Yue xiao_yue@moe.edu.sg  

ELDDS Mrs Crystal Tan-Ling Yuet Ping  crystal_ling_yuet_ping@moe.edu.sg 

Infocom Club Mr Ardy Taniwan ardy_taniwan@moe.edu.sg  

Library Club Mrs Cheryl Chew  Lim_Pei_Chen_Cheryl@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

mailto:noorlizah_suriyap@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ho_yieng_yieng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:suziyanti_jepto@moe.edu.sg
mailto:john_kok_heng_kwai@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_siok_hoon_a@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_eu-yi@moe.edu.sg
mailto:zafir_said@moe.edu.sg
mailto:kah_chin_adam_ang@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ang_lee_chun_lionel@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_teing_im@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ng_thiam_seng@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ong_kai_kun@moe.edu.sg
mailto:sitinur_azreen_halil@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tam_mee_fong@moe.edu.sg
mailto:tan_bee_yeng_magdalene@moe.edu.sg
mailto:xiao_yue@moe.edu.sg
mailto:crystal_ling_yuet_ping@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ardy_taniwan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:Lim_Pei_Chen_Cheryl@moe.edu.sg

